
 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 2/15/2026

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd

1 # Liu, Jaelyn 2009 North TX 6,690.800 1104 1003.8 935 1248 1200 1200

2  Lung, Katerina 2007 New England 5,843.000 1012 935 800 1236 1020 840

3 # Fedeli, Caterina 2009 Georgia 4,603.000 935 680 552 1200 624 612

4  Senic, Adeline 2007 MDA 4,279.141 935 764.5 414 1200 697.641 268

5 # Calise, Ella 2009 West-Rock 3,588.754 1012 850 753.5 642 331.254 0

6 # Lee, Lavender 2009 New Jersey 3,329.103 566.5 552 515 687.603 606 402

7  Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 2008 Central California 3,265.000 770 535 424 768 414 354

8 # Wang. Yiran 2011 CHN 3,197.514 764.5 680 552 532.014 408 261

9 # Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 2009 Orange Coast 3,092.230 700 510 420 853.23 609 0

10  Hayes, Nadia 2007 CAN 3,063.500 577.5 561 552 834 279 260

11  Cho, Rebecca 2008 New Jersey 2,993.235 753.5 753.5 548 354 326.235 258

12  Pevzner, Victoria 2006 New Jersey 2,946.500 555.5 510 417 840 624 0

13  Luo, Ziyue 2008 CHN 2,430.000 408 300 198 1104 420 0

14 # Goor, Viviene 2009 Northern CA 2,348.122 695 352 346.5 692.622 262 0

15 # Cho, Emily (Euran) 2010 KOR 2,039.000 572 417 414 636 0 0

16  Shen, Lydia 2007 New England 1,972.000 850 414 312 396 0 0

17  Eyer, Hailey 2007 New Jersey 1,954.811 588.5 510 510 346.311 0 0

18 # Yang, Iris 2010 West-Rock 1,912.033 352 321 318 537.033 384 0

19  Jing, Emily 2007 New England 1,882.500 920 583 379.5 0 0 0

20  Chen, Jia 2006 New Jersey 1,874.500 764.5 600 510 0 0 0

21 # Lai, Sophia 2009 North TX 1,672.419 556 324.5 285 506.919 0 0

22 # Tie, Zhihe 2011 CHN 1,505.064 0 0 0 618 606 281.064

23 # Sun, Chloe 2011 Southern CA 1,485.000 577.5 577.5 330 0 0 0

24 # Shen, Emilia 2010 New England 1,438.000 583 510 345 0 0 0

25  Zhang, Yunjia 2007 CAN 1,426.000 759 411 0 256 0 0

26  Tan, Kaitlyn 2008 New England 1,365.500 520 510 335.5 0 0 0

27  Chen, Chloe 2008 Southern CA 1,351.500 566.5 411 374 0 0 0

28 # Yang, Emma 2010 New England 1,343.500 555.5 414 374 0 0 0

29 # Chen, Renee 2010 New Jersey 1,327.000 685 330 312 0 0 0

30  Seo, Irene 2008 New Jersey 1,198.750 555.5 371.25 272 0 0 0

31 # Feng, Grace 2011 West-Rock 1,188.000 414 411 363 0 0 0

32 # Wang, YiXi 2010 CHN 1,156.250 371.25 300 224 261 0 0

33 # Li, Han (Helina) 2010 New Jersey 1,156.000 550 306 300 0 0 0

34  Chusid, Mikayla 2007 New Jersey 1,136.000 500 321 315 0 0 0

35 # Zou, Ella 2011 San Diego 1,092.000 550 306 236 0 0 0

36  Chen, Allison 2007 New Jersey 1,090.500 510 379.5 201 0 0 0

37  Jang, Kimberley 2006 New Jersey 1,074.000 561 303 210 0 0 0

38 # Kim, Rachel 2009 Central CA 1,042.000 414 325 303 0 0 0

39 # GU, Maggie Runlin 2009 CAN 1,006.000 411 400 195 0 0 0

40 # Tang, Melody Fujiao 2011 CAN 970.500 420 346.5 204 0 0 0

41  Zhang, Alina 2006 West-Rock 948.000 510 228 210 0 0 0

42 # Zhang, Soleil 2011 CAN 923.000 260 177 69 417 0 0

43  Lee, Ji Ahn 2006 KOR 894.000 510 204 180 0 0 0

44 # Yang, Audrey 2010 Central CA 890.000 417 275 198 0 0 0

45  Shin, Minchae 2006 KOR 875.000 341 330 204 0 0 0

46 # Bae, Yooju 2011 Southern CA 851.200 550 174 127.2 0 0 0

47 # Deng, Melissa 2010 Central CA 838.250 338.25 290 210 0 0 0

48  Lin, Zhitong 2008 CAN 831.500 572 205.5 54 0 0 0

49 # Oh, Ceana 2009 KOR 797.500 312 302.5 183 0 0 0

50 # Doroshkevich, Taisiia 2009 Illinois 778.000 309 280 189 0 0 0

51  Orvananos, Anice 2008 Metro NYC 744.000 309 240 195 0 0 0

52 # Song, Yuqiao Aprille 2009 CAN 735.500 357.5 210 168 0 0 0

53 # Chun, Adelle Ha-Eune 2009 CAN 714.500 357.5 189 168 0 0 0

54 # Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 2009 West-Rock 708.500 341 315 52.5 0 0 0

55  Sun, Ruoxi 2007 Central California 675.500 315 303 57.5 0 0 0

56 # Nissinoff, Alexandra 2009 New Jersey 596.400 303 201 92.4 0 0 0

57 # Ho, Addison 2010 Central CA 587.300 324.5 220.8 42 0 0 0

58  Mi, Aileen 2008 Western NY 582.000 204 192 186 0 0 0

59  Li, Sophia 2008 Alabama 580.200 300 201 79.2 0 0 0

60  Tavola, Alessandra 2008 ITA 577.000 321 256 0 0 0 0

61 # Shim, Grace 2009 New Jersey 542.000 232 205.5 104.5 0 0 0

62 # Al-Battaineh, Eva 2012 CAN 528.900 302.5 164.4 62 0 0 0

63  Chow, Annabelle 2008 New Jersey 524.500 332.5 192 0 0 0 0

64  Sun, Emily 2008 San Diego 519.000 186 168 165 0 0 0

65 # Hsu, Kaylin 2010 Southern CA 513.200 303 120 90.2 0 0 0

66  Takamizawa, Yukari 2006 JPN 504.000 315 189 0 0 0 0

67 # Feng, Audrey 2010 New England 501.000 308 126 67 0 0 0

68 # Pevzner, Nicole 2010 New Jersey 468.000 300 168 0 0 0 0

69 # McSherry, Ava 2010 Metro NYC 453.100 210 165 78.1 0 0 0

70 # Wang, Joanna 2012 Long Island 452.900 315 86.9 51 0 0 0

71 # Liu, Samantha 2010 Orange Coast 448.800 319 70.8 59 0 0 0

72 # Saifee, Lamya 2010 Southern CA 421.800 220.8 201 0 0 0 0

73 # Ren, Kayley 2010 Central CA 412.000 295 72 45 0 0 0

74  Sheng, Chuxi 2008 CHN 407.250 268 96.25 43 0 0 0

75 # Kim, Claire 2010 New Jersey 405.000 240 165 0 0 0 0
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76 # Zhou, Chenchu 2012 CAN 401.300 183 124.8 93.5 0 0 0

77 # Sheng, Katherine 2010 New England 394.500 346.5 48 0 0 0 0

78 # Joo, Natalie 2011 Metro NYC 376.500 205.5 171 0 0 0 0

79 # Swanson, Alexa 2010 Central CA 374.600 305 69.6 0 0 0 0

80  Wojtas, Hanna 2007 POL 312.000 312 0 0 0 0 0

81 # Eyer, Brooke 2012 New Jersey 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

82  Leung, Mei Hang (Danise) 2008 CAN 286.083 0 0 0 286.083 0 0

83 # Harris, Julia 2011 New Jersey 283.600 189 94.6 0 0 0 0

84 # Tsimiklis, Aphrodite 2012 Long Island 271.000 177 47 47 0 0 0

85  Wandji, Anais 2007 Western WA 262.900 165 97.9 0 0 0 0

86 # Maniktala, Prisha 2009 Central CA 243.000 186 57 0 0 0 0

87  Mei, Sarah 2007 Virginia 228.500 171 57.5 0 0 0 0

88 # Field, Elizabeth 2011 West-Rock 223.600 165.6 58 0 0 0 0

89 # Kim, Sydney 2011 Southern CA 222.000 126 54 42 0 0 0

90 # McSherry, Kayla 2013 Metro NYC 220.000 174 46 0 0 0 0

91  Rozpedowski, Claire 2008 New Jersey 213.200 79.2 70 64 0 0 0

92 # Watson, Evelyn 2011 Gulf Coast 204.000 204 0 0 0 0 0

93 # Zhang, Ivy 2010 San Bern'do 196.400 68.4 67 61 0 0 0

94 # Bing, Charlotte 2012 New England 181.000 75 62 44 0 0 0

95 # Zhou, Joi 2012 Orange Coast 178.400 122.4 56 0 0 0 0

96  Davis, Bonnie 2007 Central CA 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0

97 # Liu, Ariana 2011 Central CA 175.600 123.6 52 0 0 0 0

98 # Aadhi, Hansika 2009 Michigan 171.900 89.1 82.8 0 0 0 0

99T # Fetecau, Ilinca 2009 CAN 171.000 171 0 0 0 0 0

99T # Knapp, Isabella 2012 Michigan 171.000 171 0 0 0 0 0

101 # Dimatulac, Elise Ann 2010 Metro NYC 167.600 105.6 62 0 0 0 0

102 # Wynn, Kylie 2009 Orange Coast 167.400 128.4 39 0 0 0 0

103 # Li, Alice 2012 Central CA 166.800 166.8 0 0 0 0 0

104 # Puthoff, Olivia 2012 National 165.600 165.6 0 0 0 0 0

105 # Brown, Lola 2011 Gulf Coast 164.200 121.2 43 0 0 0 0

106  Field, Julianna 2008 West-Rock 161.500 61.5 55 45 0 0 0

107  Cooper, Piper 2007 Alabama 151.800 82.8 69 0 0 0 0

108 # Wang, Carol 2010 New England 136.200 79.2 57 0 0 0 0

109 # Xie, Su 2009 Central CA 135.000 75 60 0 0 0 0

110 # Poei, Lauren 2010 Orange Coast 134.600 69.6 65 0 0 0 0

111  Ouyang, Bridgette 2006 New England 129.300 80.3 49 0 0 0 0

112  Mu, Allison 2008 Central CA 129.000 78 51 0 0 0 0

113  Babiac, Julia 2007 West-Rock 127.200 127.2 0 0 0 0 0

114  Xia, Youyang 2008 CHN 125.000 70 55 0 0 0 0

115  Markovsky, Nina 2006 Metro NYC 123.600 123.6 0 0 0 0 0

116 # Guan, Adeline 2009 Northern CA 122.900 75.9 47 0 0 0 0

117 # Yu, Jane 2009 New Jersey 122.400 122.4 0 0 0 0 0

118 # Duan, Sophie 2012 San Diego 120.000 120 0 0 0 0 0

119 # Hu, Jenna 2010 CAN 111.000 68 43 0 0 0 0

120 # Lee, Hyeonyoung 2009 KOR 106.700 106.7 0 0 0 0 0

121 # Kim, Haeun 2009 KOR 99.550 99.55 0 0 0 0 0

122  Jo, Juhyun 2008 KOR 96.250 96.25 0 0 0 0 0

123 # Peng, Charlotte 2009 Northern CA 91.000 50 41 0 0 0 0

124  Xinyao, Zhou 2008 HUN 89.000 45 44 0 0 0 0

125  Hong, Sunah 2006 KOR 82.500 82.5 0 0 0 0 0

126T # Li, Joy 2012 Central CA 81.600 81.6 0 0 0 0 0

126T # Theron, Zoe 2011 Central CA 81.600 81.6 0 0 0 0 0

128 # Orbe-Austin, Nia 2009 Metro NYC 80.400 80.4 0 0 0 0 0

129 # Park, Lina 2010 Alabama 78.000 78 0 0 0 0 0

130 # Hsiao, Ariya 2011 Central CA 76.800 76.8 0 0 0 0 0

131 # Horowitz, Shuli 2011 Illinois 73.200 73.2 0 0 0 0 0

132 # Park, Zena 2011 Alabama 72.000 72 0 0 0 0 0

133 # Hafez, Tahiyah 2009 Virginia 70.800 70.8 0 0 0 0 0

134 # Yan, Noelle 2009 Western WA 68.400 68.4 0 0 0 0 0

135 # Wu, Chingfei Amber 2010 San Bern'do 67.200 67.2 0 0 0 0 0

136  Randolph, Piper 2006 San Diego 65.500 65.5 0 0 0 0 0

137 # Wang, Amabel 2012 West-Rock 63.500 63.5 0 0 0 0 0

138 # Liu, Enjia Sherry liu 2011 61.000 61 0 0 0 0 0

139T  Luo, Sandra 2007 Northern CA 60.000 60 0 0 0 0 0

139T # Wu, Nicole Moxuan 2010 CAN 60.000 60 0 0 0 0 0

141T # Miyashiro, Katelyn 2011 Orange Coast 58.000 58 0 0 0 0 0

141T # Neumann, Erika 2012 Northern CA 58.000 58 0 0 0 0 0

141T # Wang, Dina 2012 New England 58.000 58 0 0 0 0 0

144T  Fung, Vera 2007 Central CA 54.000 54 0 0 0 0 0

144T # McFarlane, Asha 2011 New Jersey 54.000 54 0 0 0 0 0

146T # Ayupova, Ameliya 2009 Southern CA 53.000 53 0 0 0 0 0

146T  Chew, Alexis 2007 Orange Coast 53.000 53 0 0 0 0 0

148  Yao, Ada 2008 CAN 52.000 52 0 0 0 0 0

149 # WANG, SIQI 2009 CAN 49.000 49 0 0 0 0 0

150 # Yao, Abby 2012 Southern CA 48.000 48 0 0 0 0 0
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151  Li, Eleanor 2008 West-Rock 47.000 47 0 0 0 0 0

152T  Johnson, Shelby 2008 Border TX 46.000 46 0 0 0 0 0

152T  Zhang, Eunice 2008 Central CA 46.000 46 0 0 0 0 0

154 # Zeldin, Nadia 2010 Metro NYC 44.000 44 0 0 0 0 0

155 # Joo, Sara 2014 Metro NYC 42.000 42 0 0 0 0 0

156T  Jacob, Norah 2008 Arizona 41.000 41 0 0 0 0 0

156T  Liu, YiYang 2006 CHN 41.000 41 0 0 0 0 0

158T # Luo, Miranda 2011 Northern CA 40.000 40 0 0 0 0 0

158T  Paulus, Isabella 2007 PHI 40.000 40 0 0 0 0 0

160 # Pedersen, Haley 2010 Southern CA 39.000 39 0 0 0 0 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  2/15/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026 JR - FEB 2026 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 600 np 0 1 600 np 0 np 0

Lung, Katerina 26 183 np 0 np 0 np 0 1 600

Fedeli, Caterina 14 306 2 552 61 0 np 0 37 66

Senic, Adeline 51 52 np 0 np 0 np 0 7 414

Calise, Ella 5 420 1 600 18 207 2 552 np 0

Lee, Lavender 34 69 5 420 2 552 29 174 22 195

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 27 180 np 0 37 0 12 312 23 192

Wang. Yiran 66 0 np 0 47 0 10 318 2 552

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 38 65 3 510 11 315 5 420 5 420

Hayes, Nadia 2 552 np 0 13 309 np 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca 25 186 6 417 21 198 22.5 193.5 3 510

Pevzner, Victoria 65 0 16 300 3 510 np 0 6 417

Luo, Ziyue 16 300 np 0 np 0 21 198 39.5 63.5

Goor, Viviene 40 63 26 183 19 204 14 306 10 318

Cho, Emily (Euran) 61 42 np 0 6 417 8 411 18.5 205.5

Shen, Lydia 118 0 12 312 np 0 7 414 104 0

Eyer, Hailey 3 510 27 180 10 318 6 417 3 510

Yang, Iris 44 59 10 318 9 321 28 177 14 306

Jing, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Jia 7 414 3 510 np 0 1 600 13 309

Lai, Sophia 70 0 52 51 23 192 100 0 106 0

Tie, Zhihe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Chloe 18 207 9 321 65.5 0 18 207 65 0

Shen, Emilia 13 309 48 55 3 510 42 61 25 186

Zhang, Yunjia 8 411 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn 29 174 np 0 np 0 3 510 np 0

Chen, Chloe 10 318 54 49 42 0 31 168 8 411

Yang, Emma 9 321 35 68 7 414 27 180 53.5 49.5

Chen, Renee 12 312 33 70 65.5 0 45 58 33 70

Seo, Irene 64 39 39 64 45 0 59 44 100 0

Feng, Grace 63 40 8 411 22 195 np 0 29 174

Wang, YiXi 30 171 np 0 58 0 16 300 52 51

Li, Han (Helina) 48 55 14 306 16 300 50.5 52.5 62 41

Chusid, Mikayla np 0 np 0 np 0 9 321 11 315

Zou, Ella 104 0 21 198 14 306 24 189 55 48

Chen, Allison 32 165 60 43 np 0 37.5 65.5 20 201

Jang, Kimberley 47 56 17 210 34 0 15 303 53.5 49.5

Kim, Rachel 74 0 7 414 63 0 22.5 193.5 15 303

GU, Maggie Runlin 22 195 np 0 8 411 np 0 79 0

Tang, Melody Fujiao 21 198 np 0 5 420 99 0 154.5 0

Zhang, Alina 3 510 38 65 17 210 np 0 26 183

Zhang, Soleil 28 177 np 0 39.5 0 np 0 34 69

Lee, Ji Ahn np 0 np 0 np 0 3 510 27 180

Yang, Audrey 6 417 36.5 66.5 27 180 34 69 21 198

Shin, Minchae 19 204 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Yooju 82.5 0 29 174 np 0 53 50 86 0

Deng, Melissa 39 64 28 177 20 201 43 60 17 210

Lin, Zhitong 49 54 np 0 82 0 np 0 18.5 205.5

Oh, Ceana 57 46 np 0 12 312 26 183 44 59

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 41.5 61.5 13 309 36 0 73 0 24 189

Orvananos, Anice 122 0 22 195 43 0 13 309 36 67

Song, Yuqiao Aprille 17 210 np 0 31 168 np 0 66 0

Chun, Adelle Ha-Eune 24 189 np 0 56 0 90.5 0 31 168

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 91 0 11 315 38 0 50.5 52.5 219.5 0

Sun, Ruoxi 15 303 np 0 np 0 11 315 45.5 57.5

Nissinoff, Alexandra 20 201 15 303 35 0 47 56 69 0

Ho, Addison 86.5 0 152 0 54 0 61 42 67 0

Mi, Aileen 31 168 23 192 25 186 19 204 76 0

Li, Sophia 88 0 np 0 52 0 20 201 97 0

Tavola, Alessandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 9 321

Shim, Grace 55 48 18.5 205.5 74 0 40 63 145 0

Al-Battaineh, Eva 94 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 41 62

Chow, Annabelle 23 192 81 0 np 0 75.5 0 94 0

Sun, Emily 72 0 31 168 32 165 25 186 47 56

Hsu, Kaylin 50 53 36.5 66.5 15 303 35 68 64 39

Takamizawa, Yukari 11 315 np 0 24 189 np 0 np 0

Feng, Audrey 123 0 40 63 46 0 36 67 153 0

Pevzner, Nicole 128 0 75 0 67 0 102 0 16 300

McSherry, Ava 37 66 32 165 92.5 0 17 210 35 68

Wang, Joanna 52 51 96 0 49 0 86 0 68 0

Liu, Samantha 160 0 53 50 91 0 44 59 109 0

Saifee, Lamya 98 0 20 201 70 0 77 0 162.5 0

Ren, Kayley 136 0 68 0 96.5 0 97.5 0 58 45

Sheng, Chuxi 71 0 np 0 90 0 60 43 133 0

Kim, Claire 75 0 79 0 41 0 np 0 32 165

# Cadet
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DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  2/15/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026 JR - FEB 2026 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Zhou, Chenchu 105 0 np 0 26 183 np 0 172 0

Sheng, Katherine 117 0 55 48 103 0 113.33 0 80 0

Joo, Natalie 73 0 18.5 205.5 60 0 90.5 0 30 171

Swanson, Alexa 111 0 86 0 79 0 87 0 78 0

Wojtas, Hanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 12 312

Eyer, Brooke 129 0 119.5 0 51 0 np 0 np 0

Leung, Mei Hang (Danise) 82.5 0 np 0 55 0 np 0 np 0

Harris, Julia 132.5 0 24 189 105 0 np 0 146 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 56 47 28 177 np 0 56 47

Wandji, Anais 67 0 np 0 np 0 32 165 77 0

Maniktala, Prisha 46 57 25 186 np 0 75.5 0 103 0

Mei, Sarah 89 0 82 0 np 0 30 171 45.5 57.5

Field, Elizabeth 106.5 0 44.33 58 86 0 118 0 241 0

Kim, Sydney 101 0 72 0 59 0 49 54 61 42

McSherry, Kayla 126 0 57 46 29 174 np 0 np 0

Rozpedowski, Claire 33 70 63 40 33 0 39 64 81.2 0

Watson, Evelyn 113 0 103.5 0 83 0 np 0 189 0

Zhang, Ivy 36 67 42 61 44 0 58 45 89.5 0

Bing, Charlotte 59 44 41 62 84 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Joi 149 0 47 56 99.5 0 101 0 198 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0 69 0 28 177

Liu, Ariana 173 0 51 52 64 0 72 0 98.5 0

Aadhi, Hansika 127 0 111 0 127.33 0 123 0 142 0

Fetecau, Ilinca 95 0 np 0 30 171 np 0 np 0

Knapp, Isabella np 0 30 171 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann 134 0 139 0 62 0 41 62 144 0

Wynn, Kylie 130 0 136 0 50 0 64 39 183.5 0

Li, Alice 180.33 0 129 0 np 0 113.33 0 176 0

Puthoff, Olivia 204 0 np 0 68 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Lola 60 43 77 0 77 0 148 0 140 0

Field, Julianna 41.5 61.5 58 45 np 0 48 55 158 0

Cooper, Piper 69 0 34 69 72 0 89 0 148 0

Wang, Carol 93 0 87 0 48 0 46 57 96 0

Xie, Su 135 0 43 60 78 0 92.5 0 222.25 0

Poei, Lauren 80.5 0 np 0 np 0 108 0 38 65

Ouyang, Bridgette 131 0 73 0 np 0 54 49 np 0

Mu, Allison 85 0 98 0 57 0 52 51 93 0

Babiac, Julia np 0 76 0 np 0 np 0 126 0

Xia, Youyang 97 0 np 0 np 0 33 70 48 55

Markovsky, Nina 77 0 np 0 np 0 95 0 98.5 0

Guan, Adeline 176.5 0 90 0 92.5 0 56 47 132 0

Yu, Jane 124.5 0 np 0 114 0 119 0 114 0

Duan, Sophie 80.5 0 np 0 73 0 96 0 72 0

Hu, Jenna 35 68 np 0 94 0 np 0 60 43

Lee, Hyeonyoung 76 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Haeun 90 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jo, Juhyun 68 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Charlotte 53 50 np 0 np 0 62 41 143 0

Xinyao, Zhou 58 45 np 0 np 0 np 0 59 44

Hong, Sunah 84 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Joy 120 0 110 0 96.5 0 79 0 118.5 0

Theron, Zoe 154.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 113 0

Orbe-Austin, Nia 192.5 0 116 0 109.33 0 122 0 167 0

Park, Lina 114 0 67 0 np 0 np 0 117 0

Hsiao, Ariya 79 0 122 0 np 0 np 0 162.5 0

Horowitz, Shuli 174 0 108 0 95 0 124 0 127 0

Park, Zena 147 0 201 0 np 0 np 0 161 0

Hafez, Tahiyah 152 0 102 0 np 0 113.33 0 169 0

Yan, Noelle 206 0 np 0 np 0 125 0 np 0

Wu, Chingfei Amber 121 0 89 0 116 0 128 0 np 0

Randolph, Piper np 0 np 0 np 0 37.5 65.5 91 0

Wang, Amabel 96 0 70 0 75 0 np 0 39.5 63.5

Liu, Enjia Sherry liu np 0 106 0 39.5 0 78 0 42 61

Luo, Sandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 43 60

Wu, Nicole Moxuan 43 60 np 0 87 0 np 0 81.2 0

Miyashiro, Katelyn 45 58 107 0 np 0 112 0 np 0

Neumann, Erika 106.5 0 44.33 58 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Dina 142 0 44.33 58 69 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Vera np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 49 54

McFarlane, Asha 151 0 49 54 98 0 np 0 151.5 0

Ayupova, Ameliya np 0 50 53 np 0 92.5 0 np 0

Chew, Alexis np 0 np 0 np 0 110 0 50 53

Yao, Ada np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 51 52

WANG, SIQI 54 49 np 0 53 0 np 0 73 0

Yao, Abby 170 0 137.5 0 np 0 55 48 107.5 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  2/15/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026 JR - FEB 2026 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Li, Eleanor 56 47 np 0 np 0 68 0 70 0

Johnson, Shelby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 57 46

Zhang, Eunice np 0 117 0 np 0 57 46 130 0

Zeldin, Nadia 153 0 59 44 np 0 82.5 0 168 0

Joo, Sara 150 0 61 42 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jacob, Norah 207 0 62 41 np 0 np 0 230 0

Liu, YiYang 62 41 np 0 np 0 65 0 np 0

Luo, Miranda 139.5 0 142 0 101 0 63 40 157 0

Paulus, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 136 0 63 40

Pedersen, Haley np 0 64 39 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

SJCCs - JUNIOR

Only points from the single best result 

count
TOP 

RESULT JR - SJCC Jan-26 JR - SJCC May-25

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 0 np 0 np 0

Lung, Katerina 0 np 0 np 0

Fedeli, Caterina 0 np 0 np 0

Senic, Adeline 0 np 0 np 0

Calise, Ella 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Lavender 0 np 0 np 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 0 np 0 np 0

Wang. Yiran 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 0 np 0 np 0

Hayes, Nadia 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca 0 np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Victoria 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Ziyue 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Emily (Euran) 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Lydia 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Hailey 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Iris 76.8 np 0 23 76.8

Jing, Emily 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Jia 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia 0 np 0 49 0

Tie, Zhihe 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Chloe 166.8 np 0 6 166.8

Shen, Emilia 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Yunjia 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Chloe 204 np 0 3 204

Yang, Emma 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee 168 np 0 5 168

Seo, Irene 128.4 np 0 9 128.4

Feng, Grace 240 np 0 1 240

Wang, YiXi 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Han (Helina) 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla 0 np 0 np 0

Zou, Ella 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison 0 np 0 np 0

Jang, Kimberley 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel 164.4 np 0 8 164.4

GU, Maggie Runlin 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Melody Fujiao 204 3.5 204 np 0

Zhang, Alina 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Soleil 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Ji Ahn 204 np 0 3 204

Yang, Audrey 0 np 0 np 0

Shin, Minchae 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Yooju 127.2 10 127.2 26 73.2

Deng, Melissa 124.8 np 0 12 124.8

Lin, Zhitong 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Ceana 0 np 0 44 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 0 np 0 np 0

Orvananos, Anice 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Yuqiao Aprille 0 np 0 np 0

Chun, Adelle Ha-Eune 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi 0 np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Addison 220.8 17 84 2 220.8

Mi, Aileen 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Sophia 79.2 63 0 21 79.2

Tavola, Alessandra 0 np 0 np 0

Shim, Grace 0 np 0 38 0

Al-Battaineh, Eva 164.4 8 164.4 17 84

Chow, Annabelle 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Emily 80.4 np 0 20 80.4

Hsu, Kaylin 120 np 0 16 120

Takamizawa, Yukari 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Audrey 126 11 126 53.5 0

Pevzner, Nicole 168 5 168 np 0

McSherry, Ava 28 np 0 33 28

Wang, Joanna 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha 70.8 np 0 28 70.8

Saifee, Lamya 220.8 2 220.8 np 0

Ren, Kayley 72 np 0 27 72

Sheng, Chuxi 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Claire 240 1 240 15 121.2

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

SJCCs - JUNIOR

Only points from the single best result 

count
TOP 

RESULT JR - SJCC Jan-26 JR - SJCC May-25

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Zhou, Chenchu 124.8 12 124.8 52 0

Sheng, Katherine 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie 0 np 0 np 0

Swanson, Alexa 69.6 np 0 29 69.6

Wojtas, Hanna 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Brooke 0 41 0 61 0

Leung, Mei Hang (Danise) 0 np 0 np 0

Harris, Julia 0 np 0 51 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Anais 0 np 0 np 0

Maniktala, Prisha 0 42 0 np 0

Mei, Sarah 0 np 0 np 0

Field, Elizabeth 165.6 np 0 7 165.6

Kim, Sydney 126 49 0 11 126

McSherry, Kayla 0 np 0 58 0

Rozpedowski, Claire 0 34 0 np 0

Watson, Evelyn 204 3.5 204 63 0

Zhang, Ivy 68.4 30 68.4 34 27.6

Bing, Charlotte 75 24.5 75 35 27.2

Zhou, Joi 122.4 14 122.4 76 0

Davis, Bonnie 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ariana 123.6 13 123.6 np 0

Aadhi, Hansika 82.8 18 82.8 48 0

Fetecau, Ilinca 0 np 0 np 0

Knapp, Isabella 0 51 0 50 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann 0 np 0 np 0

Wynn, Kylie 128.4 9 128.4 25 74.4

Li, Alice 166.8 6 166.8 24 75.6

Puthoff, Olivia 165.6 7 165.6 np 0

Brown, Lola 121.2 15 121.2 59 0

Field, Julianna 0 np 0 np 0

Cooper, Piper 82.8 np 0 18 82.8

Wang, Carol 79.2 21 79.2 np 0

Xie, Su 75 24.5 75 67 0

Poei, Lauren 69.6 29 69.6 46 0

Ouyang, Bridgette 0 np 0 np 0

Mu, Allison 78 np 0 22 78

Babiac, Julia 127.2 np 0 10 127.2

Xia, Youyang 0 np 0 np 0

Markovsky, Nina 123.6 np 0 13 123.6

Guan, Adeline 0 61 0 np 0

Yu, Jane 122.4 45 0 14 122.4

Duan, Sophie 120 16 120 np 0

Hu, Jenna 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hyeonyoung 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Haeun 0 np 0 np 0

Jo, Juhyun 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Charlotte 0 np 0 47 0

Xinyao, Zhou 0 np 0 np 0

Hong, Sunah 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Joy 81.6 19 81.6 32 66

Theron, Zoe 81.6 np 0 19 81.6

Orbe-Austin, Nia 80.4 20 80.4 81 0

Park, Lina 78 22 78 np 0

Hsiao, Ariya 76.8 23 76.8 np 0

Horowitz, Shuli 73.2 26 73.2 66 0

Park, Zena 72 27 72 np 0

Hafez, Tahiyah 70.8 28 70.8 np 0

Yan, Noelle 68.4 np 0 30 68.4

Wu, Chingfei Amber 67.2 54 0 31 67.2

Randolph, Piper 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Amabel 0 32 0 np 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry liu 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Sandra 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Nicole Moxuan 0 43 0 np 0

Miyashiro, Katelyn 0 np 0 np 0

Neumann, Erika 0 np 0 62 0

Wang, Dina 0 52 0 np 0

Fung, Vera 0 np 0 np 0

McFarlane, Asha 0 38 0 np 0

Ayupova, Ameliya 0 np 0 np 0

Chew, Alexis 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Ada 0 np 0 np 0

WANG, SIQI 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Abby 0 50 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

SJCCs - JUNIOR

Only points from the single best result 

count
TOP 

RESULT JR - SJCC Jan-26 JR - SJCC May-25

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Li, Eleanor 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Shelby 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Eunice 0 np 0 np 0

Zeldin, Nadia 0 np 0 43 0

Joo, Sara 0 59 0 np 0

Jacob, Norah 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, YiYang 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Miranda 0 np 0 41 0

Paulus, Isabella 0 np 0 np 0

Pedersen, Haley 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  2/15/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DV1 - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025

DV1 - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025

DV1 - FEB 

SF=1.1 2026

DV1 - APR 

SF=1 2025

DV1 - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 3 935 5 770 9 588.5 np 0 np 0

Lung, Katerina 17 385 2 1012 3 935 np 0 1 800

Fedeli, Caterina 40 102.3 3 935 18 379.5 np 0 3 680

Senic, Adeline 6 764.5 3 935 np 0 np 0 34 0

Calise, Ella np 0 8 753.5 2 1012 3 850 np 0

Lee, Lavender 13 566.5 108 0 37 0 13 515 15 404

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 34 108.9 52 0 5 770 9 535 10 424

Wang. Yiran 41 101.2 np 0 6 764.5 np 0 3 680

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 92 0 35 0 45 0 5 700 44 0

Hayes, Nadia 14 561 11 577.5 67 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca 8 753.5 17 385 8 753.5 np 0 8 548

Pevzner, Victoria 15 555.5 20 368.5 29 319 np 0 42 0

Luo, Ziyue 71 0 45.5 0 np 0 np 0 14 408

Goor, Viviene np 0 24 346.5 23 352 6 695 48 0

Cho, Emily (Euran) 33 110 12 572 39 0 np 0 12.5 414

Shen, Lydia 77 0 np 0 np 0 3 850 76 0

Eyer, Hailey 53 88 9 588.5 21 363 19 340 36 0

Yang, Iris 23 352 55 0 36 0 37 0 58 0

Jing, Emily 10 583 18 379.5 np 0 2 920 np 0

Chen, Jia 39 103.4 6 764.5 118 0 15 505 25 248

Lai, Sophia 28 324.5 34 0 64 0 30 285 6 556

Tie, Zhihe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Chloe 11 577.5 27 330 11 577.5 35 0 46 0

Shen, Emilia 57 83.6 39 0 10 583 18 345 33 0

Zhang, Yunjia 7 759 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn 26 335.5 59 0 np 0 12 520 np 0

Chen, Chloe 19 374 13 566.5 84 0 25 310 45 0

Yang, Emma 29 319 19 374 15 555.5 33 0 24 252

Chen, Renee np 0 70 0 27 330 8 685 52 0

Seo, Irene 97 0 15 555.5 19.5 371.25 53 0 19 272

Feng, Grace 21 363 62 0 41 0 np 0 12.5 414

Wang, YiXi 66 0 51 0 19.5 371.25 np 0 31 224

Li, Han (Helina) 16 550 91 0 33 0 65 0 104 0

Chusid, Mikayla np 0 107 0 np 0 16 500 18 276

Zou, Ella 63 77 np 0 16 550 73 0 28 236

Chen, Allison 18 379.5 98 0 np 0 14 510 61 0

Jang, Kimberley 56 84.7 66 0 14 561 38 0 103 0

Kim, Rachel 103 0 67 0 75 0 22 325 93 0

GU, Maggie Runlin 73 0 86 0 42 0 np 0 16 400

Tang, Melody Fujiao 111 0 72 0 24 346.5 np 0 40 0

Zhang, Alina 108 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 30 228

Zhang, Soleil 82 0 36 0 38 0 np 0 22 260

Lee, Ji Ahn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 75 0

Yang, Audrey 79 0 63 0 61 0 32 275 72 0

Shin, Minchae 27 330 25 341 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Yooju 93 0 16 550 np 0 88 0 60 0

Deng, Melissa 99 0 47 0 25.5 338.25 29 290 64 0

Lin, Zhitong 12 572 np 0 35 0 np 0 50 0

Oh, Ceana 32 302.5 44 0 109 0 np 0 87 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 51 0 31 280 54 0

Orvananos, Anice 78 0 75.5 0 60 0 68 0 27 240

Song, Yuqiao Aprille 35 107.8 22 357.5 90 0 np 0 41 0

Chun, Adelle Ha-Eune 84 0 73.5 0 22 357.5 np 0 80 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 25 341 113 0 83 0 100 0 78 0

Sun, Ruoxi 87 0 73.5 0 np 0 np 0 73 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 49 92.4 50 0 43 0 39 0 53 0

Ho, Addison np 0 93.5 0 28 324.5 61 0 94.5 0

Mi, Aileen 55 85.8 90 0 53 0 34 0 74 0

Li, Sophia 94 0 105 0 np 0 27 300 88 0

Tavola, Alessandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 23 256

Shim, Grace 38 104.5 92 0 119 0 86 0 29 232

Al-Battaineh, Eva 150 0 32 302.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle 172.33 0 np 0 np 0 20.5 332.5 113 0

Sun, Emily 83 0 122 0 100 0 71.5 0 83 0

Hsu, Kaylin 51 90.2 82 0 66 0 96 0 47 0

Takamizawa, Yukari 68 0 np 0 44 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Audrey 70 0 75.5 0 31 308 82 0 92 0

Pevzner, Nicole 106 0 129 0 49 0 79 0 110 0

McSherry, Ava 62 78.1 83 0 71 0 55 0 43 0

Wang, Joanna 54 86.9 np 0 123 0 24 315 51 0

Liu, Samantha 134 0 29 319 77 0 71.5 0 117 0

Saifee, Lamya 130 0 93.5 0 np 0 89 0 79 0

Ren, Kayley 156 0 136 0 np 0 28 295 59 0

Sheng, Chuxi 45.5 96.25 np 0 np 0 np 0 20 268

Kim, Claire 105 0 109 0 40 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  2/15/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DV1 - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025

DV1 - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025

DV1 - FEB 

SF=1.1 2026

DV1 - APR 

SF=1 2025

DV1 - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Zhou, Chenchu 48 93.5 123 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Katherine 24 346.5 np 0 95 0 45.5 0 71 0

Joo, Natalie 72 0 106 0 76 0 98 0 57 0

Swanson, Alexa 107 0 117 0 np 0 26 305 90 0

Wojtas, Hanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 56 0

Eyer, Brooke np 0 142.5 0 32 302.5 np 0 np 0

Leung, Mei Hang (Danise) 113.5 0 np 0 47 0 np 0 np 0

Harris, Julia 47 94.6 121 0 65 0 np 0 89 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 128 0 72 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Anais 44 97.9 np 0 np 0 59.5 0 109 0

Maniktala, Prisha np 0 61 0 np 0 92 0 123 0

Mei, Sarah 89 0 97 0 np 0 41 0 55 0

Field, Elizabeth 145 0 147 0 113 0 94 0 np 0

Kim, Sydney 122 0 84 0 46 0 76 0 69 0

McSherry, Kayla np 0 np 0 93 0 np 0 np 0

Rozpedowski, Claire 61 79.2 95 0 87 0 42 0 62 0

Watson, Evelyn 123 0 151.5 0 102 0 np 0 130 0

Zhang, Ivy 126 0 140 0 52 0 36 0 63 0

Bing, Charlotte np 0 54 0 116 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Joi np 0 148 0 99 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0 51 0 99 0

Liu, Ariana 131 0 np 0 np 0 75 0 114 0

Aadhi, Hansika 52 89.1 101 0 89 0 63 0 111 0

Fetecau, Ilinca 101 0 65 0 63 0 np 0 np 0

Knapp, Isabella np 0 99 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann 37 105.6 85 0 48 0 74 0 np 0

Wynn, Kylie 118 0 100 0 112 0 67 0 101 0

Li, Alice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Puthoff, Olivia 142 0 133.5 0 97 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Lola 157 0 141 0 73 0 93 0 np 0

Field, Julianna 166 0 np 0 np 0 52 0 81 0

Cooper, Piper 143 0 81 0 101 0 49 0 108 0

Wang, Carol 124.5 0 57 0 81.5 0 70 0 112 0

Xie, Su 144 0 103 0 np 0 58 0 np 0

Poei, Lauren 128 0 np 0 np 0 66 0 115 0

Ouyang, Bridgette 60 80.3 np 0 np 0 54 0 np 0

Mu, Allison 110 0 64 0 np 0 50 0 82 0

Babiac, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 85 0

Xia, Youyang 65 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 39 0

Markovsky, Nina 98 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 68 0

Guan, Adeline 64 75.9 43 0 np 0 np 0 107 0

Yu, Jane 162.5 0 60 0 122 0 59.5 0 np 0

Duan, Sophie 152.5 0 124 0 np 0 80 0 122 0

Hu, Jenna 81 0 111 0 106 0 np 0 86 0

Lee, Hyeonyoung 36 106.7 37.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Haeun 42.5 99.55 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jo, Juhyun 45.5 96.25 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Charlotte 168 0 142.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xinyao, Zhou 85 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 70 0

Hong, Sunah 58 82.5 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Joy 149 0 139 0 107 0 np 0 np 0

Theron, Zoe 170 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 129 0

Orbe-Austin, Nia 133 0 116 0 103 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Lina np 0 87 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsiao, Ariya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Horowitz, Shuli 120 0 np 0 np 0 99 0 127 0

Park, Zena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hafez, Tahiyah 165 0 118 0 np 0 103 0 np 0

Yan, Noelle 176 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Chingfei Amber 159 0 79.5 0 124 0 np 0 np 0

Randolph, Piper np 0 np 0 np 0 85 0 84 0

Wang, Amabel 117 0 127 0 50 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry liu np 0 78 0 78 0 83 0 np 0

Luo, Sandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 105 0

Wu, Nicole Moxuan 124.5 0 110 0 80 0 np 0 np 0

Miyashiro, Katelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neumann, Erika np 0 145.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Dina 169 0 149 0 57 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Vera np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 106 0

McFarlane, Asha 69 0 53 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ayupova, Ameliya np 0 np 0 np 0 77.5 0 np 0

Chew, Alexis np 0 np 0 np 0 64 0 np 0

Yao, Ada np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 97 0

WANG, SIQI 164 0 np 0 79 0 np 0 67 0

Yao, Abby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  2/15/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DV1 - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025

DV1 - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025

DV1 - FEB 

SF=1.1 2026

DV1 - APR 

SF=1 2025

DV1 - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Li, Eleanor 76 0 np 0 np 0 62 0 77 0

Johnson, Shelby np 0 144 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Eunice np 0 np 0 np 0 90 0 126 0

Zeldin, Nadia 121 0 126 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Sara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jacob, Norah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, YiYang 109 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Miranda 104 0 48 0 np 0 np 0 66 0

Paulus, Isabella np 0 71 0 np 0 np 0 119.5 0

Pedersen, Haley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  2/15/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Istanbul TUR 

SF=2 11/1/25

Samorin SVK 

SF=2 11/29/25

Bangkok 

THA 

SF=1.673 12/13/25

Tbilisi GEO 

SF=2 1/18/26

JR WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 1200 2 1104 1 1003.8 np 0 1 1200

Lung, Katerina 3 1020 48 0 np 0 np 0 5 840

Fedeli, Caterina 12 624 14 612 np 0 1 1200 np 0

Senic, Adeline 44 0 1 1200 6 697.641 44.5 0 29 0

Calise, Ella 90 0 9 642 21 331.254 44 0 np 0

Lee, Lavender 20 402 15 606 8 687.603 49 0 np 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace np 0 28 354 np 0 18 414 np 0

Wang. Yiran 19 408 33 0 10 532.014 46.5 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 14.5 609 45 0 3 853.23 34 0 np 0

Hayes, Nadia 6 834 np 0 np 0 np 0 22 0

Cho, Rebecca 28 354 66 0 22 326.235 36 0 np 0

Pevzner, Victoria 5 840 12 624 np 0 41 0 58 0

Luo, Ziyue 2 1104 17 420 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 7 692.622 104 0 np 0

Cho, Emily (Euran) np 0 np 0 np 0 10 636 np 0

Shen, Lydia 145 0 21 396 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Hailey 39 0 106 0 18 346.311 90 0 np 0

Yang, Iris np 0 np 0 9 537.033 23 384 np 0

Jing, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Jia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0 15 506.919 78 0 np 0

Tie, Zhihe 13 618 63 0 31 281.064 15 606 np 0

Sun, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 89 0 np 0

Shen, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Yunjia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 33 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Emma np 0 np 0 39 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 48 0 np 0 np 0

Seo, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, YiXi 58 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Han (Helina) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zou, Ella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison 85.5 0 35 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jang, Kimberley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

GU, Maggie Runlin 54 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Melody Fujiao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Alina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Soleil 17.5 417 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Ji Ahn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shin, Minchae np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Yooju np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deng, Melissa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Zhitong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Ceana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Orvananos, Anice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Yuqiao Aprille np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 32 0

Chun, Adelle Ha-Eune np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Addison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mi, Aileen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tavola, Alessandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shim, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Al-Battaineh, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsu, Kaylin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Takamizawa, Yukari np 0 np 0 np 0 95 0 31 0

Feng, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Saifee, Lamya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, Kayley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Chuxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  2/15/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Istanbul TUR 

SF=2 11/1/25

Samorin SVK 

SF=2 11/29/25

Bangkok 

THA 

SF=1.673 12/13/25

Tbilisi GEO 

SF=2 1/18/26

JR WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Zhou, Chenchu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Swanson, Alexa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wojtas, Hanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Brooke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leung, Mei Hang (Danise) np 0 np 0 30 286.083 np 0 np 0

Harris, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Anais np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maniktala, Prisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mei, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Field, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sydney np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Kayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rozpedowski, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Watson, Evelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Ivy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bing, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Joi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ariana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Aadhi, Hansika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fetecau, Ilinca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knapp, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wynn, Kylie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Alice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Puthoff, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Lola np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Field, Julianna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cooper, Piper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Carol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Su np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Poei, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ouyang, Bridgette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mu, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Babiac, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xia, Youyang np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Markovsky, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guan, Adeline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Jane np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duan, Sophie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Jenna 88 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hyeonyoung np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Haeun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jo, Juhyun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xinyao, Zhou np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hong, Sunah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Joy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Theron, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Orbe-Austin, Nia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Lina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsiao, Ariya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Horowitz, Shuli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Zena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hafez, Tahiyah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yan, Noelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Chingfei Amber np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Randolph, Piper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Amabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry liu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Sandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Nicole Moxuan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miyashiro, Katelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neumann, Erika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Dina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Vera np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McFarlane, Asha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ayupova, Ameliya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chew, Alexis np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Ada np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

WANG, SIQI np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Abby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  2/15/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Istanbul TUR 

SF=2 11/1/25

Samorin SVK 

SF=2 11/29/25

Bangkok 

THA 

SF=1.673 12/13/25

Tbilisi GEO 

SF=2 1/18/26

JR WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Li, Eleanor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Shelby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Eunice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeldin, Nadia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Sara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jacob, Norah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, YiYang np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Miranda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Paulus, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pedersen, Haley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

INT'L - SENIOR as of: 2/15/2026

Mallorca ESP 

SF=2 11/8/25

Busan KOR 

SF=2 12/6/25

Hong Kong 

HKG SF=2 1/10/26

Turin ITA 

SF=2 2/7/26

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 35 282 35 282 20 804 12 1248

Lung, Katerina 73 0 13 1236 91 0 np 0

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Senic, Adeline 64 253 67 0 49 268 np 0

Calise, Ella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Lavender np 0 np 0 np 0 106 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 127 0 23 768 66 0 46 271

Wang. Yiran np 0 56 261 np 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi np 0 np 0 np 0 140 0

Hayes, Nadia 57 260 np 0 38 279 np 0

Cho, Rebecca np 0 77 0 np 0 59 258

Pevzner, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Ziyue np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 np 0 55 262

Cho, Emily (Euran) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Lydia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Hailey np 0 np 0 np 0 97 0

Yang, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jing, Emily 75 0 88 0 84 0 np 0

Chen, Jia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 149 0

Tie, Zhihe 119 0 87 0 81 0 np 0

Sun, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Yunjia np 0 61 256 73 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seo, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, YiXi np 0 np 0 np 0 56 261

Li, Han (Helina) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla 147 0 np 0 106 0 np 0

Zou, Ella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jang, Kimberley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

GU, Maggie Runlin 113 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Melody Fujiao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Alina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Soleil np 0 69 0 78 0 np 0

Lee, Ji Ahn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shin, Minchae np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Yooju np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deng, Melissa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Zhitong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oh, Ceana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Orvananos, Anice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Yuqiao Aprille np 0 np 0 np 0 117 0

Chun, Adelle Ha-Eune np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Addison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mi, Aileen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tavola, Alessandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shim, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Al-Battaineh, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsu, Kaylin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Takamizawa, Yukari np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Saifee, Lamya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ren, Kayley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Chuxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

INT'L - SENIOR as of: 2/15/2026

Mallorca ESP 

SF=2 11/8/25

Busan KOR 

SF=2 12/6/25

Hong Kong 

HKG SF=2 1/10/26

Turin ITA 

SF=2 2/7/26

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Zhou, Chenchu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Swanson, Alexa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wojtas, Hanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Brooke np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leung, Mei Hang (Danise) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Harris, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Anais np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maniktala, Prisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mei, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Field, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sydney np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Kayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rozpedowski, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Watson, Evelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Ivy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bing, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhou, Joi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ariana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Aadhi, Hansika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fetecau, Ilinca np 0 98 0 np 0 np 0

Knapp, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dimatulac, Elise Ann np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wynn, Kylie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Alice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Puthoff, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Lola np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Field, Julianna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cooper, Piper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Carol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Su np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Poei, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ouyang, Bridgette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mu, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Babiac, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xia, Youyang np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Markovsky, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guan, Adeline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Jane np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duan, Sophie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hu, Jenna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hyeonyoung np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Haeun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jo, Juhyun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peng, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xinyao, Zhou np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hong, Sunah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Joy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Theron, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Orbe-Austin, Nia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Lina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsiao, Ariya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Horowitz, Shuli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Zena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hafez, Tahiyah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yan, Noelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Chingfei Amber np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Randolph, Piper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Amabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Enjia Sherry liu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Sandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Nicole Moxuan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miyashiro, Katelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neumann, Erika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Dina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Vera np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McFarlane, Asha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ayupova, Ameliya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chew, Alexis np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Ada np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

WANG, SIQI np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Abby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Foil

INT'L - SENIOR as of: 2/15/2026

Mallorca ESP 

SF=2 11/8/25

Busan KOR 

SF=2 12/6/25

Hong Kong 

HKG SF=2 1/10/26

Turin ITA 

SF=2 2/7/26

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Li, Eleanor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Shelby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Eunice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeldin, Nadia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Sara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jacob, Norah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, YiYang np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Miranda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Paulus, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pedersen, Haley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet


